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199901040000
00371

01/04/1999
10:22:34

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS ALLEN,
JACQUELYN A

24 75 199804030001
19971

Lot#:1 Book:24
Pg:75
Desc:1998-
11996 & 1998-
11997  SEE
INSTRUMENT

199901150000
19901

01/15/1999
09:11:55

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HERBST,
LAURA

24 75 Lot#:4 Book:24
Pg:75

199902010000
41811

02/01/1999
09:28:02

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS MCCREERY,
WILMA F

23 7 Lot#:2 Book:23
Pg:7

199902030000
46651

02/03/1999
09:37:22

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS PHILLIPS,
ERIC F

17 99 Lot#:1 Book:17
Pg:99

199901270000
35821

01/27/1999
09:40:54

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS ODOM, CLARA 24 75 Lot#:8 Book:24
Pg:75

199902250000
77751

02/25/1999
08:26:49

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS BENTLEY,
PAUL C

23 124 Lot#:10
Book:23
Pg:124

199903010000
82911

03/01/1999
12:17:02

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

23 36 Lot#:23 Lot:A
Book:23 Pg:36

199903230001
21381

03/23/1999
11:23:31

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

24 8 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:24 Pg:8

199903240001
23511

03/24/1999
10:43:35

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS ROBERTS,
RANDALL W

23 7 Lot#:10
Book:23 Pg:7

199904050001
41331

04/05/1999
10:18:44

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HOWARD,
MICHAEL S

18 24 Lot#:40
Book:18 Pg:24

199904120001
53341

04/12/1999
11:34:09

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

23 124 Lot#:20
Book:23
Pg:124

199904230001
71101

04/23/1999
09:05:18

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HESTER,
MALISA W

24 75 Lot#:9 Book:24
Pg:75

199904260001
73091

04/26/1999
08:23:18

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS BROOKS,
CHARLES W

23 36 Lot#:23 Lot:A
Book:23 Pg:36

199906010002
27991

06/01/1999
01:39:23

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS JONES,
JENNIFER

23 124 Lot#:11
Book:23
Pg:124

199906010002
28461

06/01/1999
02:38:48

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS WALKER,
WILMA T

24 75 Lot#:12
Book:24 Pg:75

199906010002
28951

06/01/1999
03:28:31

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HOTCHKISS,
JAMES J

18 24 Lot#:36
Book:18 Pg:24

199906160002
53391

06/16/1999
12:52:02

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS WIGGINTON,
WILLIAM G JR

23 7 Lot#:111
Book:23 Pg:7

199907060002
82591

07/06/1999
02:37:06

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

25 79 Lot#:18
Book:25 Pg:79

199907140002
94821

07/14/1999
10:57:07

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS COOK,
EDMOND D JR

24 75 Lot#:26
Book:24 Pg:75

199907230003
07621

07/23/1999
09:28:34

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

25 124 Lot#:307
Book:25
Pg:124

199907230003
07641

07/23/1999
09:28:36

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

25 118 Lot#:102 Lot:&
Book:25
Pg:118
Desc:109, 110,
111 AND 112



199908030003
22341

08/03/1999
07:37:31

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS BURKES,
DAVID H JR

25 65 Lot#:132
Book:25 Pg:65

199908030003
23051

08/03/1999
08:46:59

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

25 65 Lot#:36
Book:25 Pg:65

199908030003
23061

08/03/1999
08:47:00

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

25 65 Lot#:123
Book:25 Pg:65

199908030003
23091

08/03/1999
08:47:04

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

25 65 Lot#:48
Book:25 Pg:65

199909010003
67931

09/01/1999
01:21:02

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

25 79 Lot#:6 Book:25
Pg:79

199909010003
67941

09/01/1999
01:21:03

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

25 79 Lot#:7 Book:25
Pg:79

199909010003
67951

09/01/1999
01:21:05

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

25 79 Lot#:24
Book:25 Pg:79

199909010003
67961

09/01/1999
01:21:05

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

25 79 Lot#:25
Book:25 Pg:79

199909010003
68011

09/01/1999
01:21:11

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

25 79 Lot#:11 Lot:&
Book:25 Pg:79
Desc:12,13,16,
17,19,20,31
AND 32


